Race Date

September 17, 2017

Overall
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Name
Maurice Wills
Michael Valenta
Michael Bukur
Brian Culbreth
Jim Cassioppi
Michael Fedele
Ron Krause
Brian Chorba
Dennis Petrushkevich
David Spencer
Diana Starcevich
Scott Starcevich
Daniel Govert
Nikola Dukleski
Rosa Rivera
David Stock
Marialena Nagel
Mike Morasan
Jack Gibertiwi
Igor Stefanoski
Antoinette Valenta
Valene Valente
Olya Cholewick
Russell Dixon
Adrienne Jackson
Artisha Hoskins
Sharon Samuels
Kim Burton
Elayne Leady
Lowanna Webster
David Nolan
Christina Roop
Beth Braviere
Frank Abramic
Richard Evonitz
Angela Smith
Kathy Bradley
Rachel Perez
Tiffany Baker
Demetria Hudson-Burns
Kelly Hoffman
Angela Jones
Norma Britton
Pamela Looiey
Anna M Horn
Denise Phipps
Geylah Jones

1/2 Marathon

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Chicago IL 8212
Burr Ridge IL 8207
New York NY 8115
Demotte IN 8124
Willow Springs 1L 8119
Hammond IN 8133
Crown Point IN 8162
Valparaiso IN 8121
La Grange IL 8177
La Grange IL 8194
Palatine IL 8195
Palatine IL 8196
Griffith IN 8142
Crown Point IN 8128
Dyer IN 8185
Willowbrook IL 8199
Hobart IN 8173
Hammond IN 8172
8047
Crown Point IN 8197
Burr Ridge IL 8206
8048
La Grange IL 8120
Lansing IL 8127
Oak Forest IL 8156
Park Forest IL 8152
Chicago IL 8188
Westville IN 8116
Chesterton IN 8166
Chicago IL 8209
Hammond IN 8174
Schererville IN 8186
Dyer IN 8110
Chicago IL 8101
Skokie IL 8132
Olympia Fields 1L 8192
Chicago IL 8109
Hobart IN 8176
Homewood IL 8102
Chicago Heights IL 8153
Crown Point IN 8149
Lansing IL 8159
Hammond IN 8113
8045
Chicago IL 8151
Highalnd IN 8178
Chicago IL 8160
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58
26
20
36
52
55
53
61
60
64
54
52
64
68
48
54
34
56
51
38
27
37
26
46
44
38
42
44
40
a7
72
40
36
82
50
47
50
25
43
46
39
41
48
58
51
51
47
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Overall
Overall
Overall
35-39
50-54
55-59
50-54
60-64
60-64
60-64
Overall
50-54
60-64
65-69
Overall
50-54
Overall
55-59
50-54
35-39
25-29
35-39
25-29
45-49
40-44
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
70-74
40-44
35-39
80-99
50-54
45-49
50-54
25-29
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
45-49
55-59
50-54
50-54
45-49

2017 Taking it to the Streets 1/2 Marathon and 5K
Overall Finish List

Time
1:33:19.9
1:33:33.6
1:36:04.9
1:36:58.4
1:37:52.6
1:42:10.4
1:43:22.6
1:45:23.6
1:46:14.6
1:48:23.9
1:51:56.2
1:54:42.3
1:56:27.1
1:58:48.1
1:59:26.1
1:59:40.7
2:00:02.6
2:00:26.8
2:00:50.1
2:02:10.2
2:07:46.4
2:11:59.1
2:11:59.8
2:12:44.9
2:14:38.9
2:14:43.4
2:21:19.7
2:23:07.1
2:23:11.8
2:25:35.4
2:26:03.1
2:33:22.9
2:33:23.2
2:43:27.4
2:53:50.7
2:53:52.8
2:53:57.4
3:00:21.8
3:01:39.9
3:01:43.2
3:04:32.4
3:10:48.8
3:10:56.4
3:41:58.3
3:142:21.1
3:42:24.6
5:07:04.0

09/17/2017 02:59:45

Pace
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:48/M
7:53/M
8:03/M
8:07/M
8:16/M
8:33/M
8:45/M
8:53/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:45/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:47/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
12:29/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:17/M
13:46/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
14:05/M
14:34/IM
14:35/M
16:57/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
23:26/M



